- State of New Mexi Submit 3 Copies Energy, Minerals and Natural Reso to Appropriate Energy, Minerals and Natural Reso	ico purces Department	Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89	
DISTRICT 1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 P.O. Box 2088	Well Api no. 30–025–31526		
DISTRICT II Santa Fe, New Mexico 8 P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210	5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE		
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410		6. State Oil & Gas Lesse No. V-2252	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELL (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN O DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERM (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	HIPLUG BROK 107	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
I. Type of Well: OL OL WELL ONS WELL OTHER		FKay 27 State	
2. Name of Operator		8. Well No. #1	
Harvey E. Yates Company		9. Pool name or Wildcat	
P.O. Box 1933, Roswell, N.M. 88202		Airstrip Bone Spring	
	Line and66	0 Feet From The West	
		Теа	
Section 27 Township 18S Rang	34E	NMPM County	
10. Elevation (Show whether D	4012.5 G	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate N	ature of Notice,	Report, or Other Data	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	Sl	JBSEQUENT REPORT OF:	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	SU REMEDIAL WORK		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS	REMEDIAL WORK	ING OPNS.	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS SOULL OR ALTER CASING PULL OR ALTER CASING POTHER:	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILL CASING TEST AND OTHER:	ALTERING CASING	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON FIEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS TO PULL OR ALTER CASING FOULL OR ALTER CASING FOR ALTER CASING FOR THE COMPLEX COMPLEX COMPLEX AND A CHANGE PLANS TO PULL OR ALTER CASING FOR COMPLEX OPERATIONS (Clearly state all perimensi details, and work) SEE RULE 1103. The original Application (C-101) for this TD @ 11,500', Harvey E. Yates Company had drill and test the Airstrip Bone Spring @ Fnclosed is a revised copy of the C-102. If any questions please call @ 505/623-66	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILL CASING TEST AND OTHER: I give pertinent dates, is s well, was t as decided no 9500'.	ALTERING CASING ING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOB Actuding estimated date of starting any proposed to the Tonto Deep Wolfcamp with t to test the Wolfcamp, but to as the original C-101 except	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON FREMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS PULL OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS PULL OR ALTER CASING PULL OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS PULL OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS PULL OR ALTER CASING PULL OR ALTER CASING CHANGE PLANS PULL OR ALTER CASING PULL OR ALTER CASING PULL OR ALTER CASING PLANGE Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all periment details, and work) SEE RULE 1103. The original Application (C-101) for this TD @ 11,500', Harvey E. Yates Company ha drill and test the Airstrip Bone Spring @ Fnclosed is a revised copy of the C-102. If any questions please call @ 505/623-666 **The proposed casing and cement program for the 5 1/2" casing, setting depth will provide and the store and complete to the best of my knowledge and the showature PLANE NTH Young Transmission above to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission and the store and complete to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission above to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission and cement program for the 5 1/2" casing, setting depth will show the showature NTH Young Transmission above to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission above to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission above to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission above the transmission above to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission above to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission above the transmission above to the best of my knowledge and the showature NTH Young Transmission above the transmission above the transmission above the transmission above the test of my knowledge and the showature Property that the information above the transmission above the test of my knowledge and the showature Property that the information above the transmission above the test of my knowledge and the showature Property that the information abov	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILL CASING TEST AND OTHER: I give pertinent dates, is s well, was to as decided no 9500'. 501. is the same 1 be to 9500'	ALTERING CASING NG OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOB	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON ITEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS PULL OR ALTER CASING Image: Change Plans Pull OR Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and work) SEE RULE 1103. The original Application (C-101) for this TD @ 11,500', Harvey E. Yates Company had drill and test the Airstrip Bone Spring @ Fnclosed is a revised copy of the C-102. If any questions please call @ 505/623-66 **The proposed casing and cement program for the 5 1/2" casing, setting depth will Ihereby certify that the informa	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILL CASING TEST AND OTHER: I give pertinent dates, is swell, was to as decided no 9500'. 501. is the same be to 9500' belief. Drilling St	ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CEMENT JOB Actualing estimated date of staning any proposed to the Tonto Deep Wolfcamp with t to test the Wolfcamp, but to as the original C-101 except rather than 11,500'	

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Laurtment

Form C--102 Revised 1-1-89

• • • • • - -

.- ---

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brasos Bd., Asteo, NM 87410

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

						·	Vell No.		
Operator			Lease	Ekay State	27"		1		
		Yates Compa	Range	and the second		County			
Unit Letter Section		Township	mange		10.000	· ·	ea		
<u>M</u> 2	27	18 South	l	34 East	NMPM	<u>г</u>	ca		
Actual Footage Location of Well:									
660 feet from	the South	h line and	660		feet from	the West	Dedicated Acrosge:		
Ground Level Elev.	Producing To	rmation	Pool				10		
4012.5	Bone S	prings		<u>Airstrip</u>	<u></u> .,		40 Acres		
1. Outline the screege	e dedicated to	the subject well by	colored pencil o	r hachure marks o	n the plat below.				
1. Outline the screege dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.									
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).									
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization,									
unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation									
If answer is "no" list					idated. (Use reve	rse side of			
43.4. 4					٠				
this form necessary.	a assigned to	the well unit all	interests have	been consolidat	ed (by commun	itization, u	nitization, forced-pooling,		
otherwise) or until	a non-standa	rd unit, eliminatin	such interest	has been approv	ed by the Divisi	on.	1		
						OPERA	FOR CERTIFICATION		
	- 1			1					
	1						eby certify the the information rein is true and complete to the		
	1			1			nowledge and belief.		
	i			1					
	1					Signature /	/		
	1					AMI.	0		
	1					Printed/Na			
	1					NM YOU	1		
						Position			
	1			1			ng Superintendent		
						Company	ig supermeendene		
							E. Yates Company		
	ļ					Date	h. haceb confirm		
	1			ļ			n		
	1			1		4/22/92	۷		
	i					STIRVEY	OR CERTIFICATION		
	1			1		BORTH			
						I hereby peri	ify that the well location shown		
	i			1		on this plat	was pietled from field notes of		
	1			1		astual survey	ye made by me or under my		
	1			1			and that the sums is true and the best of my knowledge and		
	1			1		boliaf.			
	1			I					
				1		Date Surve			
				1			bruary 11, 1992		
	1			1		Signature	k Seel of		
		+				Profession	al Surveyor		
HEYCO et al				l I			ALL AND AND		
V-2252				1		S	Salar 199		
V LLJL	I			1					
-660 ' 0				i		\bigcap	ANO WE		
		ļ		1		U/= -	1115 An 123		
6				l.			IN HE CURD		
99					1	Certificate	No. JOHN W. WEST, - 676		
				l		1 3	HONALD L EDSON 3230		
			·····			<u>,</u>	101, 10 CARY L. WORRS TOTT		
0 530 660 99	0 1320 1650	0 1980 2310 2840	2000	1500 1000	500 Ó	W. 0	92-11-0165		